
2023 Sponsored Series Rnd 3

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Robertson Molly Jack
2 Howie Bailey TIMEBOMB
3 Robertson Lexie Piccolo
4 Howie Tayah Areba Casper
5 Huppatz Brooke LOOKATIM GO
6 McDonald Hamish EMPIRE STRIKES BACK

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Howie Bailey MISS ELLE KAT
2 Cummings Teresa TAILOR MADE FUTURE
3 Purdon Maya Wrenegade River
4 Russell Janet SASSY
5 Robertson Lexie Piccolo
6 Miller Anna TILLY
7 Howie Tayah Lethal Lloyd
8 Huppatz Brooke LOOKATIM GO
9 Robertson Molly Jack

10 Howie Bailey TIMEBOMB

Class 1 Preliminary ORS (50cm)

Class 2 Preliminary J/O (60cm)



Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Cummings Teresa TAILOR MADE FUTURE
2 Murrihy Kiya MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY 
3 Mutimer Lisa ZARA
4 Barker Kelly OPUS MAGNUM
5 Purdon Maya Wrenegade River
6 O'Donoghue Grace ROCHESTER
7 Howie Bailey MISS ELLE KAT
8 Russell Janet SASSY
9 Miller Anna TILLY

10 Purdon Lily HD Strike a Pose
11 Overall Ashleigh Moonsoon
12 Howie Tayah Lethal Lloyd
13 Cummings Teresa HEART OF JARRAH
14 Murrihy Kiya MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Duckenfield Michael OLIVERS TWISTS
2 Bell Delisa MOONLIGHT RAMIRA 
3 Carlton Sophie MIDNIGHT MARVEL
4 Burgess Katherine ENGINE FIFTY FIVE
5 Branson Harrison ROPER BAR BRUMBY
6 Barker Kelly OPUS MAGNUM
7 Paas Caitlyn JADE
8 Purdon Lily HD Strike a Pose
9 Beasy Vicky Maverick

10 Mutimer Lisa ZARA
11 Cummings Teresa HEART OF JARRAH
12 Russell Janet SASSY
13 O'Donoghue Grace ROCHESTER
14 Murrihy Kiya MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS
15 Overall Ashleigh Moonsoon
16 Purdon Maya Wrenegade River

Class 3 Novice J/O (70cm)

Class 4 Elementary J/O (80cm)



Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Beasy Vicky Maverick
2 Duckenfield Michael OLIVERS TWISTS
3 Carlton Sophie MIDNIGHT MARVEL
4 Paas Caitlyn JADE
5 Burgess Katherine ENGINE FIFTY FIVE
6 Mutimer Lisa ZARA
7 Bright Lilly DAWN ASSAULT
8 Bell Delisa MOONLIGHT RAMIRA 
9 Cummings Teresa HEART OF JARRAH

10 Branson Harrison ROPER BAR BRUMBY

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Bright Lilly DAWN ASSAULT
2 Beasy Vicky Maverick
3 Burgess Katherine ENGINE FIFTY FIVE

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Bright Lilly DAWN ASSAULT

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Barker Kelly OPUS MAGNUM
2 Murrihy Kiya MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY 
3 Howie Bailey MISS ELLE KAT
4 Howie Tayah Lethal Lloyd
5 Robertson Molly Jack
6 Robertson Lexie Piccolo

Class 7 Open 1.05m ORS

Class 8 Restricted Jigsaw

Class 5 Medium J/O (90cm)

Class 6 Open J/O (1m)



Branson Harrison Barker Kelly 
Huppatz Brooke Beasy Vicky
Mutimer Lisa Bell Delisa
O'Donoghue Grace Bright Lilly 
Overall Ashleigh Burgess Katherine
Paas Caitlyn Carlton Sophie 
Robertson Lexie Cummings Teresa
Robertson Molly Howie Bailey
Russell Janet Howie Tayah

Murrihy Kiya 
McDonald Hamish

Set Up Pack Up


